
Port of Oakland

Legislation Text

530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337

Resolution 17-112: Budget Authorization for Additional $300,000 and Approval of First
Supplemental to the Professional Services Agreement with Scheidt & Bachmann USA, Inc. to
Increase Contract Authorization by $300,000 for a Total Contract Value of $3,595,470 for the New
Airport Parking Revenue Control System (Contract 16-53-1). (Aviation)

File #: 316-17, Version: 1

Port of Oakland Printed on 4/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

